Posicion
1

12

16

19

23
24
25

27
28

32

34
35
36
37
38
39

Apellidos
Rosenstiel Gorsten
Paniagua Sarria

Fernandez Puigdomenech

Sanchez Martos
Lopez Fernandez

Velazquez Salvador

Miranda Lasheras
Martin RiaAo
Diaz Hernandez

Hernandez Truijillo
De Luis Herrero
Rincon Bautista

Gil Cantalapiedra
Guzman Alonso

Gonzalez Gil-Garcia

Esteban Martin
Aldama Sala
Perez NuAzez

Fernandez Bello
Diez Serrano
Zarza Moreno
Martin Calzia

Hernandez PeA+a
Carrero Alvaro
Villalba Fernandez
Anton MadroAxal
Dominguez Araujo
Garcia Garzon
Contreras Azuara
Lindez Mazarracin
Sanchez Pereira
Martinez Estrada
Rodriguez Pastor
Perez Palomares
Trabalon Serrano
Plotnik Goldberg
Martinez Frejo
Toribio Buergo
Duran Dominguez

Nombre
Axel
Sinesio
Oscar
Juan Jose
Eugenio
Cristobal
Oscar
Luis Alberto
David
Zebenzui
Juan Carlos
Jose
Guillermo
Juan Mario
Rafael
Juan Antonio
Alvaro
Emilio
Eduardo
Juan
Eduardo
Carlos Marcelo
Francisco
Enrique
Anibal
Jorge
Carlos
Tomas Alejandro
Joaquin
Enrique
Manuel
Rafael
Jose Carlos
Juan Felix
Jose
Abel Alejandro
Josemaria
Angel Felix
Jose

Licencia
CM41947101
CM00817163
CM41304379
CM41164170
CM41296369
CMO00797716
CM41967189
CM41934132
CM41385670
CMD1885616
CM41947091
CM41796607
CMO00057538
CM41076925
CM41057769
CM15948924
CMO00131510
CM00501608
CMO00258857
CM81073259
CM18784785
CMO00940449
CM41673703
CM15628595
CMA8883281
CM41958179
CM41639449
CM41936067
CM41985115
CM41966714
CM41074001
CM18304002
CM00984688
CM41989156
CM41076920
CMO00939144
CM41962543
CM41791968
CM41798233

Nivel

VLo unun 20V uuouunuvununouounuounouuunnonon

Hcp
28.2
29.8
18.6
27.8
25.6
19.9
23.9
28.3
23.1
315
32.3
20.6
35.8
36.0
36.0
26.5
25.7
36.0
23.9
36.0
36.0
36.0
19.0
26.5
26.5
26.5
24.9
30.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
29.7
32.3
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
26.8
19.3

Hcpluego
11
12

6
11
10

7

9
11

8
13
13

7
15
15
15
10
10
15

9
15
15
15
6
10
10
10
9
12
15
15
15
12
13
15
15
15
15
10
7

Bruto
29
28
33
28
28
30
28
27
28
24
23
27
20
20
21
24
24
19
23
17
18
19
27
20
22
19
20
16
15
14
14
17
16
14
11
10

6
Ret
Nop
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Neto
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
21
15

Ret

Nop

Total
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
21
15
Ret

Nop



